Ref .No: 33/KVGMC/Pharma/2023

Date : 04/05/2023

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase I RS4 Teaching Schedule for April — 2023

Obiect Teaching
Date Day Time Topic ivJe esc learning Faculty
Method
03/04/2023 | Monday | 12pm tolpm S L  |Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Pharmacodyamic
06/04/2023 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Fi1.o : 7to 8 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Pharmacodyamic
10/04/2023 | Monday | 12pm tolpm B L g L  |Dr.Sathisha Aithal
Pharmacodyamic
: PH 1.10 . :
12/04/2023 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Presciiption swiling SGD Dr. Sathisha Aithal
- . PH1:13
13/04/2023 | Thursday | 8amto 9am | Autonomic Nervous | 1to4 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
system
PH1.13 : ,
17/04/2023 | Monday | 12pm tolpm : 5t06 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Adrenergic drugs
19/04/2023 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm R lto5 | SGD | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Y p p Good clinical practice i
20/04/2023 | Thursday | 8am to 9am P 7 to8 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Adrenergic drugs
PH 127
24/04/2023 | Monday 12pm tolpm | Pharmacotherapy of | 17-22 SGD Dr. Sathisha Aithal
shock
26/04/2023 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm e 9toll | SGD | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Y P P Sympathomimetics '
PH1.13 : ;
27/04/2023 | Thursday | 8am to 9am 12 tol4 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal

Antiadrenergic drugs




Practical Class

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
PH2.2(1 to 5) DOAP : ;

04/04/2023 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm ORS-Batch-A Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH2.2(1 to 5) DOAP . ;

06/04/2023 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm ORS-Batch-B Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH2.2(6 to7) DOAP ) :

11/04/2023 | Tuesday 2pm to 4pm ORS-Batch-A Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH2.2(6 to7) DOAP . .

13/04/2023 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm ORS-Batch-B Dr. Sathisha Aithal

PH2.4(4 t05)-DOAP
20/04/2023 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm Dosage calculation- | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Batch B
PH2.4.(1 t03)-DOAP
25/04/2023 | Tuesday | 2pm to4pm Dosage calculation- | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Batch A

PH4.2(1 t02)-DOAP . ,

27/04/2023 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm CAL.Batch B Dr. S‘a\thlsha Aithal
Profe & I{:ﬁ D
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